TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
1
Micro miniature Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor – Box
Type：CL233X (MEM)
◆ Features：
● High reliability
● Excellent active and passive flame resistant abilities.

3
◆
：
Polyester film capacitor characteristic curve：
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
4
Micro miniature Metallized Polyester Film
Capacitor – Box Type：CL233X
Type
Cap
（μF）
Part No Dimensions (mm)
W±0.5 H±0.5 T±0.5 P±0.5 Lmin Φd
63VDC
102 0.001 MEM102J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
122 0.0012 MEM122J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
152 0.0015 MEM152J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
182 0.0018 MEM182J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
222 0.0022 MEM222J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
272 0.0027 MEM272J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
332 0.0033 MEM332J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
392 0.0039 MEM392J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
472 0.0047 MEM472J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
562 0.0056 MEM562J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
682 0.0068 MEM682J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
822 0.0082 MEM822J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
103 0.01 MEM103J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
123 0.012 MEM123J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
153 0.015 MEM153J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
183 0.018 MEM183J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
223 0.022 MEM223J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
273 0.027 MEM273J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
◆ Dimension Lists （mm） Diagram
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
5
333 0.033 MEM333J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
393 0.039 MEM393J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
473 0.047 MEM473J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
563 0.056 MEM563J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
683 0.068 MEM683J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
823 0.082 MEM823J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
104 0.1 MEM104J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
124 0.12 MEM124J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
154 0.15 MEM154J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
184 0.18 MEM184J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
224 0.22 MEM224J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
274 0.27 MEM274J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
334 0.33 MEM334J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
394 0.39 MEM394J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
474 0.47 MEM474J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
564 0.56 MEM564J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
684 0.68 MEM684J(K)63V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
824 0.82 MEM824J(K)63V 7.2 6 11 5 22 0.05
105 1.0 MEM105J(K)63V 7.2 6 11 5 22 0.05
100VDC
102 0.001 MEM102J(K)100V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
122 0.0012 MEM122J(K)100V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04
152 0.0015 MEM152J(K)100V 7.2 2.5 6.5 5 22 0.04